o
//A e’

Pyt ,1]//-/‘/ P

OEMAPTAMEHT
CrMOPTA _
TOMCKOWM
OBJIACTM

TPON
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Manbuukn, 50m Ha cnvHe

loa poxaeHns 2006 - 2015

05.10.2024 - 11:03 Pesynbtatsl
Ouku: FINA 2023
MecTo ®amunus, ma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar Oukn FINA
log poxaeHna 2014 - 2015
1. YYMNPWH, MaTBeii 2014 1 Konbuosckme Hagexapl 38.67 1ioH 186
2. MIBAHEHKO, Huknta 2015 1woH.p.MBYAO CL "AHTapb" 38.76 1ioH 185
3. EBAOKMMOB, Bnagumup 2014 ClW "Bepack" 39.01 1woH 182
4. KY3bMEHKO, Erop 2014 1wH Kpaesada CLU r.KpacHoapck 39.02 1ioH 181
5. COKOJIOB, loppaeii 2014 1wH Tomckasa ObnactHas CLUOP 39.21 1woH 179
6. POroB, Makap 2014 1wH Onumnuk-HoBocuGUpck 40.32 1lioH 164
7. AHOPYCWK, Hukuta 2014 PEMWKC NMaBntoyeHKo 41.03 1toH 156
8. LUTPAI7IXEPT, NeB 2014 1wH Onumnuk-HoBocubrpck 41.67 210H 149
9. MOCTOBOW, Cemén 2014 2oH Onumnuk-HoBocmGupck 41.68 20H 149
10. OCUMMOB, Jles 2014 1wH Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 42.03 2i0H 145
11. EPMYXAMETOB, faHunn 2014 1woH Onumnuk-HoBocubrpck 42.20 2i0H 143
12. MUXAINNOB, EBrexnii 2014 2wH Onumnuk-HoBocmGupcek 42.60 2i0H 139
13. BEPE3WH, Knpunn 2014 2wH Onumnuk-HoBocmbmpck 43.19 2i0H 134
14. BAPAHOB, MartBeii 2014 1wH YCLU BBC nm.B.A.llleBeneBa 43.71 2i0H 129
15. MYPABbLEB, BorgaH 2014 1wH CLUOP UeHtp BBC 44.02 20H 126
16. 3AXAPOB, EBrenuit 2015 2wH Onumnuk-HoBocmGupck 44,92 210H 119
17. KPYTN1OB, Aptem 2015 $namvHro Hosocméupck 45.62 2i0H 113
18. OYBUHA, Makcum 2015 2wH Onumnuk-HoBocmbupcek 47.20 210H 102
19. VBAHEHKO, Ipuropwuia 2014 2w+ YCU BBC nm.B.A.lUeBenesa 47.29 2i0H 102
20. ACTA®bEB, Erop 2014 2w0H Tomckass O6nactHas Cuop 47.61 2i0H 100
21. 3ATOHCKWMW, Cepreit 2014 2wH Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 47.90 2i0H 98
22. KNIMMOB, faHun 2014 2wH Onumnuk-HoBocubrpck 48.20 2i0H 96
23. MEJIbHVKOB, 'puropuii 2015 Likona nnasaHus Kponb 48.35 2i0H 95
24. BAJIALLOB, Bsiuecnas 2015 2wH Onumnuk-HoBocmbupcek 48.78 210H 93
25. KOCAYEB, Ceprei 2014 1wH TAY OO CLUOP BogHbIx BugoB crnopta Hoe48.961p2toH1 06n1aci92
26. TONICTbIX, Nasen 2015 Tomckas ObnacTtHasa CLUOP 49.38 2i0H 89
27. NMOMNOB, AnekcaHap 2014 2wH Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 49.51 2i0H 89
28. EKMMOB, Enuceii 2014 LLikona nnasaHua Kposb 49.54 2i0H 88
29. PEABKO, [leHunc 2015 Tomckasa O6nacTtHaa CLLUOP 49.67 2i0H 88
30. NMAHA®PNAWH, JaHunn 2015 3woH Onumnuk-HoBocmbupcek 50.55 2ioH 83
31. CEPTEEB, Hukuta 2014 2wH Tomckas ObnactHas CLUOP 50.59 2iwoH 83
32. MPUCTYMA, Anekcei 2015 3iwH Tomckass O6nactHas Cuop 54.37 3toH 67
33. JOPO®EEB, Unbsa 2015 2wH YCL BBC nm.B.A.llleBeneBa 54.48 3ioH 66
34. NATWWH, Feopruii 2015 Tomckas ObnacTtHaa CLLUOP 54.53 3ioH 66
35. TONKAYEB, MBaH 2014 3wH Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 54.71 3ioH 66
36. MOCKAJIEHKO, Mapart 2014 3woH YCLU BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenésa 55.05 3toH 64
37. TOPBYHOB, ApceHnii 2015 Onumnuk-HoBocnbrpck 55.24 3ioH 64
38. UbIHTUH, MupoH 2015 LLikona nnasaHusa Kposb 57.58 3ioH 56
39. 3ANLIEB, Apocnas 2014 Tomckas O6nactHas CLUOP 58.64 3ioH 53
40. WMWLIMAKOB, Erop 2015 Tomckas ObnacTtHaa CLLUOP 59.46 3ioH 51
41. CAMOXBAJIOB, Anekceit 2015 Tomckasa O6nacTtHaa CLLUOP 1:00.38 3ioH 49
42. CKOCBIPCKWI, ApTém 2015 3woH Onumnuk-HoBocmbupcek 1:01.20 3twoH 47
43. MAKNLLEB, ®énop 2015 LLkona nnasaHua Kposnb 1:02.18 44
DSQ BAPBLIWEB, Apkaguii 2015 2oH Onumnuk-HoBocmGupck 210H
DSQ TAPABYPCKUW, Huknta 2015 $namvHro HoBocmoupck 31o0H

Tomckasa PernoHanbHas
dbepepauyyns nnasaHua

JNeKTPOHHas cucTema perucTpauuy BpeMeHm
SWISS TIMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

LIBBC "3BE3/HbIIA"
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11.
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
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22.
23.
24.
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26.
27.
28.
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37.
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39.
40.
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49.

ONoOGOA~WNE

NAKTNOHOB, AHaTonuii
BNCALLEB, Mapk
OPNOB, Anekceit
MAB/TIOYEHKO, Mapk
BOJIKOB, PomaH
AKMMOB, Anekcei
JTAUKAHOB, Tumodbeii
ANABBEB, Tumodeii
PELLETHWKOB, Erop
FMA3YHOB, ®éaop
MAPLUYKOB, OeHuc
CTELWLEHKO, Makcum
CABYEHKO, Apocnas
TAMALLOB, Erop
COJIMEB, Olibek
FTOPYAKOB, AmuTpnii
CENMMBAHOB, CemeH

EME/NIbAHEHKO, Bnagucnas

XKYPOB, CeméH
IOPMAHOB, Kupunn
KOTOB, Makcum
YOUMUEB, AnekcaHgp
CA30HOB, Wnbs
BYNAbIPKEB, 3axap
MAPbAHOB, MupoH
LLMAKOB, ®ununn
BANTOBWY, MaTseii
KAYNNH, Muxann
YCTWHOB, Aptem
YYXNAHLEB, Anekcangp
CABEJIbEB, Makcum
MNCAEB, PomaH
APAHACBLEB, PomaH
MEJIKOB, KoHCTaHTUH
KYJIbrA, Bagum
LWYBWH, AApocnas
MBAHOB, daHunn
XWNOB, JaHunn
EMLLOB, Bayecnas
BENABCKUN, AMmuTpnii
MPOTACOB, AMuTpuii
TPEBHAK, Huknta
HUKWLWWNH, Hukuta
YKENTKOBCKUW, Knpunn
LUYNEB, AeHuc
YAPYXWNH, Muxaunn
COKO/JIOB, Cepreii
MUXAMNOB, ApceHuii
AD®AHACLEB, Bagnm

DSQ BABEHKO, ApceHuii

2011
2011
2011
2013
2012
2013
2013
2011
2012
2013
2011
2011
2012
2013
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2013
2012
2012
2011
2013
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2011
2011

110H

110H
110H
110H
1]
1]

110H.

110H

110H
110H

110H.

2t0H

110H.
110H.

110H.

2t0H

20H.
20H.

210H
210H

110H.

2I0H
10

210H.

r. Mpokonbesck 30.21
PEMWKC MaBntoyeHko 30.45
Tomckas O6nacTtHas Cwop 31.80
PEMWKC MasntoyeHko 32.59
Tomckass O6nactHas Cuop 32.84
Maypgo Cwop-Crync 33.89
MBY O CL "AxTapn” 34.11
lay Ao Hco "Cwop Bsc" 35.32
PEMWKC MasntoyeHko 35.37
Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cwop 35.72
CLUOP LienTtp BBC 35.90
AHxepo-CypxeHck AHOCLL Nel 35.96

rAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.136.11

CLUOP LeHTp BBC 36.27
May o Cw "Kegp" 36.34
PEMWKC MaBntoyeHko 36.54
YCLU BBC um.B.A.lLleBenesa 36.91
AHxepo-CypxeHck AHOCLL Nel 36.97
Tomckasa O6nactHasa Cuiop 37.13
YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa 37.44

FAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.137.85
Tomckass O6nactHas Cuop 38.07

FAY 0O CLUOP BoaHbIx BUAoB cnopta Hoe38.281plioH 06nad92

MBYAO CW "AxTapb” 39.48
Tomckasa O6nacTtHaa CLLUOP 39.60
Tomckas ObnacTtHasa CLLIOP 39.65
May o Cw "Kegp" 40.45
YCL, BBC um.B.A.lLleBenesa 40.72
dnammHro Hosocmobmpck 41.21
Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa Cluop 41.64
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenesa 41.81

rAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BuagoB cnopTa Hoe41.921p2toH1 061al46

May o Cw "Kegp" 42.11
YCL, BBC um.B.A.lLleBenésa 42.30
$namvHro HoBocméupck 42.54
May flo Cw "Kegp" 42.57
May flo Cw "Kegp" 43.31

rAY 0O CLUOP BogHbIx BUuaoB cnopTa Hoe43.811p2toH1 061al128

May o Cw "Kegp" 44.43
AcvHO 45.95
May flo Cw "Kegp" 46.53
May flo Cw "Kegp" 46.64
YCL, BBC nm.B.A.llleBenésa 46.88
YCL| BBC nm.B.A.lLleBenesa 46.91
May o Cw "Kegp" 47.18
AHxepo-CypxeHck AHOCLL Nel 47.60
Maypno Cwop-Crync 47.66
May flo Cw "Kegp" 48.69
LLkona nnasaHua Kposnb 48.92

LLkona nnasaHua Kposnb

Il 392
Il 382
Il 336
1] 312
1] 305
1] 277
1] 272
1] 245
1] 244
110H 237
1toH 233
110H 232
110H 229
110H 226
110H 225
1toH 221
110H 214
110H 213
110H 211
110H 205
110H 199
1toH 195
110H 175
110H 174
110H 173
110H 163
1toH 160
110H 154
210H 149
210H 147
210H 144
2I0H 142
210H 140
210H 140
210H 133
210H 123
2I0H 111
210H 107
210H 106
210H 104
210H 104
2I0H 102
210H 100
210H 99
210H 93
210H 92
310H
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1. HMKONAEB, feHuc

2. MOJIOCYXA, MartBei

OOBPAK, PomaH

MYPALWUKWNH, Bnagncnas

MOPO30B, ApTém

KAPEB, JaHun

BAPHOBCKUW, Aptem

KNPUYEHKO, Unbs

LUAPEB, Unbs

10. KOJIMOIOPOB, Muxaun

11. BbINPULKWNI, BaneHTuH

12. ®OMYEHKO, Apxun

13. CIMBAK, Huknta

14. TOPAHWNH, OaHuun

15. OAKNH, CtaHncnas

16. BEEPECHEB, l'eoprwii

17. ENbUMH, Makcum

18. HOBOCE/NOB, Makcum

19. TANQOHOB, AnekcaHap

20. HUKNTUH, Hukuta
KY3HELOB, Hukuta

oONo G W

©

loa poxaexus 2006 - 2008

OO/TIbHWKOB, NBaH
BENAEB, Erop
I'YCEB, Buktop
MUXANNOB, Kupunn
WAOPUNH, AnekcaHap
MOWCEEHKO, Aptem
CEMEHOB, ®epop
BONOTOB, Erop
JEMUYYK, Aptem

©COoNOOA®WNE

2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010

2008
2007
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2008
2008

KMC
KMC

11
lio

110H.

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

FAY O HCO "CLUOP BBC" CosnoHuHa A.128.15
rAY 4O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.128.26
rAY 0O HCO "CLUOP BBC" ConoHuHa A.128.79

Tomckasa O6nactHas CLLOP
YCL, BBC um.B.A.lLleBeneBa
Marunc-CnopTt (BapHayn)

MAYO CLUOP LUBBC n/6 asypHbiii

ClW "bepAack”

Tomckas O6nacTtHas Cuop
Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cwop
Konbuosckme Hagexapl
Konbuosckne Hapexapl
Tomckasa O6nacTtHasa Cluop
Konbuosckme Hagexapl
CTtpexeBoii

dnammHro Hosocmompck
$namvHro HoBocmoupck
AcuHo

Tomckasa O6nacTtHaa CLLUOP
LLkona nnasaHua Kposnb
May o Cw "Kegp"

Tomckas O6nacTtHasa Cwop
MBY O CL "AnTaps”
MBY O CL "AnTaps”

lay Ao Hco "Cwop Bsc"
PEMWKC MasntoyeHko
MBYAO CW "AxTapb"
PEMWKC MaBntoyeHko
Marnc-Cnopt (bapHayn)
YCLU BBC nm.B.A.lLleBeneBa

28.79
28.88
29.18
29.68
29.74
30.19
30.57
30.82
31.12
31.19
31.26
32.89
33.73
34.07
37.14
38.90
39.95
39.95

27.20
27.32
27.55
29.66
29.67
29.87
31.04
31.07
32.47

| 484
| 478
| 452
| 452
| 448
| 435
Il 413
Il 410
Il 392
Il 378
Il 369
Il 358
Il 356
Il 353
1] 303
1] 281
1] 273
110H 210
110H 183
110H 169
110H 169

KMC 537
KMC 530
| 516
I 414
Il 413
Il 405
Il 361
I 360
M 315
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