





"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

26 , 50m 2006 - 2015

05 10 20	024 - 11:03		,		
: FINA 2					
				D.T.	FINIA
	,	-		R.T.	FINA
	2014 - 2015)			
1.	,	2014 III		38.67 1	186
2.	,	2015 1	" "	38.76 1	185
3.	,	2014	" "	39.01 1	182
4.	,	2014 1		39.02 1	181
5.	,	2014 1		39.21 1	179
6.	,	2014 1	-	40.32 1	164
7.	,	2014		41.03 1	156
8.	,	2014 1	-	41.67 2	149
9.	,	2014 2	-	41.68 2	149
10.	,	2014 1		42.03 2	
11.	,	2014 1	-	42.20 2	143
12.	,	2014 2	-	42.60 2	139
13.	,	2014 2	-	43.19 2	
14.	,	2014 1		43.71 2	
15.	,	2014 1		44.02 2	
16.	,	2015 2	-	44.92 2	
17.	,	2015		45.62 2	
18.	,	2015 2	-	47.20 2	
19.	,	2014 2		47.29 2	
20.	,	2014 2		47.61 2	
21.	,	2014 2		47.90 2	
22.	,	2014 2	-	48.20 2	
23.	,	2015		48.35 2	
24.	,	2015 2	-	48.78 2	
25.	,	2014 1		48.96 2	
26.	,	2015		49.38 2	
27.	,	2014 2		49.51 2	
28.	,	2014		49.54 2	
29.	,	2015		49.67 2	
30.	,	2015 3	-	50.55 2	
31.	,	2014 2		50.59 2	
32.	,	2015 3		54.37 3	
33.	,	2015 2		54.48 3	
34.	,	2015		54.53 3	
35.	,	2014 3		54.71 3	
36.	,	2014 3		55.05 3	
37.	,	2015	-	55.24 3	
38.	,	2015		57.58 3	
39.	,	2014		58.64 3	
40.	,	2015		59.46 3	
41.	,	2015		1:00.38 3	
42.	,	2015 3	-	1:01.20 3	
43.	,	2015		1:02.18	44
DSQ	,	2015 2	-	2	
DSQ	,	2015		3	







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

					, 0.	0.10.2021			
	26,	, 50m							
	2011 -	- 2013							
1.			2011 II					30.21 II	392
2.	,		2011	•				30.45 II	382
3.	,		2011 II					31.80	336
4.	,		2013					32.59	312
5.	,		2012 II					32.84	305
6.	,		2013 2			-		33.89	277
7.	,		2013 3			" "		34.11	272
8.	,		2011 II		'	" "		35.32 III	245
9.	,		2012					35.37 III	244
10.	,		2013 1					35.72 1	237
11.	,		2011 2					35.90 1	233
12.	,		2011 III		-		1	35.96 1	232
13.	,		2012 III			"	"	. 36.11 1	229
14.	,		2013 3					36.27 1	226
15.	,		2011					36.34 1	225
16.	,		2011					36.54 1	221
17.	,		2012 1 2012 1				4	36.91 1 36.97 1	214
18. 10	,		2012 1 2012 1		-		1	37.13 1	213
19. 20.	,		2012 T					37.13 1 37.44 1	211 205
20. 21.	,		2011 III 2012 III					. 37.85 1	199
22.	,		2012 111					38.07 1	195
23.	,		2012 III					38.28 1	192
24.	,		2013 3			" "		39.48 1	175
25.	,		2012 III					39.60 1	174
26.	,		2012 III					39.65 1	173
27.	,		2012 1			" "		40.45 1	163
28.	,		2012 1					40.72 1	160
29.	,		2011					41.21 1	154
30.	,		2013					41.64 2	149
31.	,		2012 1					41.81 2	147
32.	,		2012 1					41.92 2	146
33.	,		2011 1			" "		42.11 2	144
34.	,		2013 2					42.30 2	142
35.	,		2011					42.54 2	140
36.	,		2012 1			" "		42.57 2	140
37.	,		2012 1	•		" "		43.31 2	133
38.	,		2012			" "		43.81 2	128
39.	,		2011 1	•				44.43 2	123
40. 41.	,		2011 2 2013 2					45.95 2 46.53 2	111 107
41. 42.	,		2013 2	•				46.64 2	106
42. 43.	,		2012 2	•				46.88 2	104
43. 44.	,		2012 2					46.91 2	104
45.	,		2013 1					47.18 2	102
46.	,		2013 2	•	_		1	47.60 2	100
47.	,		2013 1			_	-	47.66 2	99
48.	,		2013 2			" "		48.69 2	93
49.	,		2011					48.92 2	92
DSQ	,		2011					3	
	•								







"3

, 3. - 5.10.2024

	26,	, 50m							
	0000	4.0							
	2009 - 20	10							
1.	,	2009	1		"	"	. 28.15	5	484
2.	,	2009			"	"	. 28.26		478
3.	. '	2009			"	"	. 28.79		452
	,	2009	I				28.79		452
5.	,	2010					28.88		448
6.	,	2009	I	-	()	29.18		435
7.	,	2010	I		`	,	29.68		413
8.	,	2009	II	"	II .		29.74		410
9.	,	2009	II				30.19	9 II	392
10.	,	2009	II				30.57		378
11.	,	2010	II				30.82	2 II	369
12.	,	2009	II				31.12	2 II	358
13.	,	2010	II				31.19	9 II	356
14.	,	2009	II				31.26	6 II	353
15.	,	2009	II				32.89) III	303
16.	,	2010					33.73	3 III	281
17.	,	2010					34.07	7 III	273
18.	,	2010	Ш				37.14	1 1	210
19.	,	2010	1				38.90) 1	183
20.	,	2009					39.9	5 1	169
	,	2010	1 .		" "		39.95	5 1	169
	2006 - 20	08							
1.	,	2008			,	"	27.20		537
2.	,	2007				"	27.32		530
3.	,	2008			"	" "	27.5		516
4.	,	2006			"	"	29.66	5 7	414
5. C	,	2007	4		"	"	29.67		413
6.	,	2007	1				29.87		405
7.	,	2006	п		,	`	31.04		361
8.	,	2008	II	-	()	31.07		360
9.	,	2008	II				32.47	f III	315